Desoto ISD

Tax Year 2022

Governing Body :

Name Phone number Email address

DeAndrea Fleming| 972-223-6666 |Deandrea.Fleming@desotoisd.org

Traci McNairy |972-223-6660 |tiffany.clark@desotoisd.org

Chasiti Mckissic | 972-223-6666 |chasiti.mckissic@desotoisd.org

Cynthia Watson-Banks| 972-223-6666 |Cynthia.Banks@desotoisd.org

Karen Daniel |972-223-6666 |karen.daniel@desotoisd.org

Tiffany Clark | 972-223-6666 [tiffany.clark@desotoisd.org

Abe Cooper, Jr. |972-223-6666 |Abe.Cooper@desotoisd.org




